Posted by Wildy on Tue, 22 Jan 2008 11:03:14 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

vmguarpages?

Toggle Spoiler

Version: 2.5
uid resource held
106: kmemsize 16237
0
lockedpages 0
privvmpages 128000
7
shmpages 0
dummy 0
numproc 0
physpages 0
0
vmguarpages 0
0
oomguarpages 0

maxheld
3781363

0
131660

690
0
22
8031
0

8031

failcnt
6766809

barrier limit
6343884

32 32 0
65536 65536

8192 8192 0
0 0 0
80 80 0
0 9223372036854775807
6144 9223372036854775807

6144 9223372036854775807
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numtcpsock
numflock
numpty
numsiginfo
tcpsndbuf
tcprevbuf

othersockbuf

dgramrcvbuf
numothersock
dcachesize
numfile
dummy
dummy
dummy
numiptent
105: kmemsize
0
lockedpages
privvmpages

shmpages
dummy
numproc

physpages
vmguarpages

oomguarpages
0

numtcpsock

numflock

numpty

numsiginfo

tcpsndbuf

tcprevbuf
othersockbuf
dgramrcvbuf
numothersock
dcachesize

numfile
dummy

0
0

0

0

0

0
1199258

0
2567

672

11
1350
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[EEN

4624

1288

6936

12

324

23 2048 2048
7 100 110 0
1 16 16 0
11 256 256 0
0 4613734 9856614
536416 4613734 9856614
34152 132096 336896
8456 132096 132096
14 80 80 0
0 1536000 1536000
681 4000 4000 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
10 128 128 0
2504115 5242880 5592405
0 32 32 0
16459 65536 65536
1344 8192 8192
0 0 0 0
23 65 65 0
3872 0 9223372036854775807
0 6144 9223372036854775807
3872 6144 9223372036854775807
6 80 80 0
3 100 110 0
1 16 16 0
4 256 256 0
20280 319488 524288
10008 629488 1024288
21648 132096 336896
75992 132096 132096
24 80 80
0 1048576 1097728
609 2048 2048
0 0 0 0
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dummy 0 0 0 0 0
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
numiptent 10 10 128 128 0
101: kmemsize 13810928 130875449 136526369 145154764
0
lockedpages 0 563 1024 1024 636
privvmpages 756140 770312 786432 786432
185064
shmpages 162 1842 8192 8192 0
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
numproc 38 500 500 500 33
physpages 639407 645928 0 9223372036854775807
0
vmguarpages 0 0 6144 9223372036854775807
0
oomguarpages 639407 645928 6144 9223372036854775807
0
numtcpsock 47 890 1024 1024 0
numflock 1 387 1000 1100 0
numpty 2 4 16 16 0
numsiginfo 0 281 512 512 166
tcpsndbuf 824040 33564904 33554432 36175872
288924246
tcprevbuf 770048 10521104 11534336 19031488
17097
othersockbuf 9248 143344 327680 655360
0
dgramrcvbuf 0 74704 132096 132096
0
numothersock 6 63 128 128 0
dcachesize 0 0 1572864 1920000 0
numfile 806 3783 5000 5000 0
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
numiptent 10 10 128 128 0
104: kmemsize 1422665 2831133 5242880 5592405
0
lockedpages 0 0 32 32 0
privvmpages 17602 31791 65536 65536
0
shmpages 672 1680 8192 8192 0
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
numproc 15 29 65 65 0
physpages 4196 5607 0 9223372036854775807
0
vmguarpages 0 0 6144 9223372036854775807
0
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oomguarpages 4196 5607 6144 9223372036854775807
0
numtcpsock 7 10 80 80 0
numflock 1 3 100 110 0
numpty 0 1 16 16 0
numsiginfo 1 5 256 256 0
tcpsndbuf 4624 41816 319488 524288
0
tcprevbuf 1288 21040 629488 1024288
0
othersockbuf 11048 25512 132096 336896
0
dgramrcvbuf 0 43928 132096 132096
0
numothersock 12 21 80 80 0
dcachesize 0 0 1048576 1097728 0
numfile 401 572 2048 2048 0
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
numiptent 10 10 128 128 0
103: kmemsize 2963368 12777941 61238573 75987811
349
lockedpages 0 0 32 32 0
privvmpages 390406 540350 786432 786432
0
shmpages 0 1008 8192 8192 0
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
numproc 46 379 400 400 819
physpages 73990 183904 0 9223372036854775807
0
vmguarpages 0 0 6144 9223372036854775807
0
oomguarpages 73990 183904 6144 9223372036854775807
0
numtcpsock 25 362 1024 1024 0
numflock 4 10 100 110 0
numpty 0 2 16 16 0
numsiginfo 0 178 256 256 0
tcpsndbuf 436000 12580912 13841203 16777216
1270
tcprevbuf 409600 685640 4096000 6717440
0
othersockbuf 4624 58680 256000 460800
0
dgramrcvbuf 0 2312 132096 132096
numothersock 3 15 80 80 0
dcachesize 0 0 2560000 2560000 0
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numfile 1293 4759 5000 5000 1247
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
numiptent 10 10 128 128 0
102: kmemsize 11352486 18280977 25165824 29360128
380
lockedpages 0 0 32 32 0
privvmpages 108052 147820 262144 262144
0
shmpages 672 1312 8192 8192 0
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
numproc 81 127 150 150 0
physpages 93550 104327 0 9223372036854775807
0
vmguarpages 0 0 6144 9223372036854775807
0
oomguarpages 93550 104327 6144 9223372036854775807
0
numtcpsock 31 80 200 200 265
numflock 19 58 1000 1100 0
numpty 4 7 16 16 0
numsiginfo 2 13 256 256 0
tcpsndbuf 982320 1934320 8388608 12582912
22593
tcprevbuf 440392 2904040 4194304 5242880
646
othersockbuf 338048 987760 1048576 4194304
9
dgramrcvbuf 0 103800 132096 132096
numothersock 195 426 1024 1024 0
dcachesize 0 0 1536000 1920000 0
numfile 2251 4000 5000 5000 906
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
dummy 0 0 0 0 0
numiptent 10 10 128 128 0
0: kmemsize 10380321 21286677 9223372036854775807
9223372036854775807 0
lockedpages 45944 50209 9223372036854775807
9223372036854775807 0
privvmpages 10500 24065 9223372036854775807
9223372036854 775807 0
shmpages 652 3228 9223372036854775807
9223372036854 775807 0
dummy 0 0 9223372036854775807 9223372036854775807
0
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numproc 108 143 9223372036854775807
9223372036854775807 0
physpages 7840 17188 9223372036854775807
9223372036854775807 0
vmguarpages 0 0 9223372036854775807
9223372036854775807 0
oomguarpages 7848 17188 9223372036854775807
9223372036854775807 0
numtcpsock 12 14 9223372036854775807
9223372036854775807 0
numflock 1 5 9223372036854775807 9223372036854775807
0
numpty 6 11 9223372036854775807 9223372036854775807
0
numsiginfo 2 363 9223372036854775807
9223372036854775807 0
tcpsndbuf 509856 1191832 9223372036854775807
9223372036854775807 0
tcprevbuf 256296 511224 9223372036854775807
9223372036854775807 0
othersockbuf 48552 372464 9223372036854775807
9223372036854775807 0
dgramrcvbuf 0 200832 9223372036854775807
9223372036854775807 0
numothersock 53 69 9223372036854775807
9223372036854775807 0
dcachesize 0 0 9223372036854775807 9223372036854775807
0
numfile 2574 3244 9223372036854775807
9223372036854775807 0
dummy 0 0 9223372036854775807 9223372036854775807
0
dummy 0 0 9223372036854775807 9223372036854775807
0
dummy 0 0 9223372036854775807 9223372036854775807
0
numiptent 1296 1296 9223372036854775807
9223372036854775807 0
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